
                  Greater Metro Conference Championships
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                 Hosted by Brookfield Central High School
                                10/17/2025
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Marquette University                        (16:09.2  80:45.8 1:27.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brendan Reardon         12   15:17.2
  2      3  Eli North               11   16:09.9
  3      4  Andres Campos           12   16:10.2
  4     11  Charlie Kwiatt          10   16:23.5
  5     18  Joe Walters             12   16:45.0
  6   ( 23) August Richter          10   17:06.5
  7   ( 30) Charlie Cary            12   17:31.1

  2.    85  Menomonee Falls                             (16:44.7  83:43.4 1:28.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Wyatt Duce              11   16:12.0
  2     12  Lucas Conroy            11   16:29.0
  3     15  Benjamin Blattner       10   16:39.6
  4     17  Aiden Mustin            11   16:42.8
  5     35  Trent Mason             10   17:40.0
  6   ( 47) Jayden Smith            10   18:12.1
  7   ( 50) Trevor Griffin          10   18:15.8

  3.    95  Brookfield East                             (16:51.9  84:19.2 1:45.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Parker Brooks           11   15:50.1
  2      8  Ethan Gongola           12   16:14.2
  3     22  Marcus Tanner           11   17:04.8
  4     31  Benjamin Botsch         10   17:34.6
  5     32  Samuel Engbers          10   17:35.5
  6   ( 40) Grant Median            12   17:55.0
  7   ( 45) Rohan Sharma            12   18:07.3

  4.   117  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (17:02.7  85:13.5 2:02.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Koda Bruner             11   16:12.5
  2      9  Ethan Plier             12   16:16.9
  3     24  Caleb Jensen            10   17:11.6
  4     28  Joseph Ventura          11   17:17.9
  5     49  Henry Roemer            11   18:14.6
  6   ( 56) Preston Plier           12   18:33.6

  5.   123  Hamilton                                    (17:07.1  85:35.4 1:45.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Vaughn Ybarra           12   16:11.9
  2     10  Tobias Vera Paez        11   16:22.8
  3     27  Maxwell Westby          10   17:13.8
  4     39  Noah Ericksen           10   17:49.8
  5     42  Kevin Kidd              10   17:57.1
  6   ( 43) Sam Miller              9    17:57.9
  7   ( 46) Jacob Bartzen           11   18:08.7

  6.   130  Brookfield Central                          (17:13.8  86:08.6 1:07.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ben Turner              12   16:35.6
  2     16  Jacob Seifert           12   16:41.9
  3     29  Owen England            12   17:28.9
  4     34  Maxwell Strangberg      10   17:39.2
  5     37  Vishnu Chouhan          12   17:43.0
  6   ( 38) Ben Cai                 10   17:43.7



  7   ( 54) Vibhu Besur             10   18:21.6

  7.   134  Germantown                                  (17:14.0  86:09.6 1:43.6)
==========================================================
  1     13  Vander Hausmann         10   16:34.8
  2     19  Jack Flynn              11   16:50.0
  3     25  Monroe Gaskill          12   17:13.0
  4     26  Matthew Momper          12   17:13.4
  5     51  Chase Schellinger       10   18:18.4
  6   ( 53) Ben Armstrong           10   18:20.2
  7   ( 55) Liam Paruch             11   18:26.9

  8.   182  Wauwatosa East                              (17:41.1  88:25.2 1:26.1)
==========================================================
  1     20  Will Owens              11   16:53.4
  2     33  Dylan Sherman           10   17:35.5
  3     36  Orson Dutmer            10   17:41.6
  4     41  Daniel Zello            12   17:55.2
  5     52  Devlin Conway           9    18:19.5
  6   ( 58) Preston McCullough      9    18:36.5
  7   ( 59) Sammy Moll              11   19:40.7

  9.   230  Wauwatosa West                              (18:27.4  92:16.9 3:38.1)
==========================================================
  1     21  Mitchell Schmitt        11   16:53.6
  2     44  David Cato              10   18:02.2
  3     48  Oskar Miroslaw          12   18:14.4
  4     57  Samuel Tank             10   18:35.0
  5     60  Ryan Macsurak           11   20:31.7
  6   ( 61) Eli Peik                11   21:22.9
  7   ( 62) Liam Loughney           11   21:34.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brendan Reardon    12   Marquette University 15:17.2  4:56 
    2    2 Parker Brooks      11   Brookfield East      15:50.1  5:06 
    3    3 Eli North          11   Marquette University 16:09.9  5:13 
    4    4 Andres Campos      12   Marquette University 16:10.2  5:13 
    5    5 Vaughn Ybarra      12   Hamilton             16:11.9  5:13 
    6    6 Wyatt Duce         11   Menomonee Falls      16:12.0  5:13 
    7    7 Koda Bruner        11   West Allis Nathan Ha 16:12.5  5:13 
    8    8 Ethan Gongola      12   Brookfield East      16:14.2  5:14 
    9    9 Ethan Plier        12   West Allis Nathan Ha 16:16.9  5:15 
   10   10 Tobias Vera Paez   11   Hamilton             16:22.8  5:17 
   11   11 Charlie Kwiatt     10   Marquette University 16:23.5  5:17 
   12   12 Lucas Conroy       11   Menomonee Falls      16:29.0  5:19 
   13   13 Vander Hausmann    10   Germantown           16:34.8  5:21 
   14   14 Ben Turner         12   Brookfield Central   16:35.6  5:21 
   15   15 Benjamin Blattner  10   Menomonee Falls      16:39.6  5:22 
   16   16 Jacob Seifert      12   Brookfield Central   16:41.9  5:23 
   17   17 Aiden Mustin       11   Menomonee Falls      16:42.8  5:23 
   18   18 Joe Walters        12   Marquette University 16:45.0  5:24 
   19   19 Jack Flynn         11   Germantown           16:50.0  5:26 
   20   20 Will Owens         11   Wauwatosa East       16:53.4  5:27 
   21   21 Mitchell Schmitt   11   Wauwatosa West       16:53.6  5:27 
   22   22 Marcus Tanner      11   Brookfield East      17:04.8  5:30 
   23   23 August Richter     10   Marquette University 17:06.5  5:31 
   24   24 Caleb Jensen       10   West Allis Nathan Ha 17:11.6  5:33 
   25   25 Monroe Gaskill     12   Germantown           17:13.0  5:33 
   26   26 Matthew Momper     12   Germantown           17:13.4  5:33 
   27   27 Maxwell Westby     10   Hamilton             17:13.8  5:33 
   28   28 Joseph Ventura     11   West Allis Nathan Ha 17:17.9  5:35 
   29   29 Owen England       12   Brookfield Central   17:28.9  5:38 
   30   30 Charlie Cary       12   Marquette University 17:31.1  5:39 
   31   31 Benjamin Botsch    10   Brookfield East      17:34.6  5:40 
   32   32 Samuel Engbers     10   Brookfield East      17:35.5  5:40 
   33   33 Dylan Sherman      10   Wauwatosa East       17:35.5  5:40 
   34   34 Maxwell Strangberg 10   Brookfield Central   17:39.2  5:41 
   35   35 Trent Mason        10   Menomonee Falls      17:40.0  5:42 
   36   36 Orson Dutmer       10   Wauwatosa East       17:41.6  5:42 
   37   37 Vishnu Chouhan     12   Brookfield Central   17:43.0  5:43 
   38   38 Ben Cai            10   Brookfield Central   17:43.7  5:43 
   39   39 Noah Ericksen      10   Hamilton             17:49.8  5:45 
   40   40 Grant Median       12   Brookfield East      17:55.0  5:46 
   41   41 Daniel Zello       12   Wauwatosa East       17:55.2  5:47 
   42   42 Kevin Kidd         10   Hamilton             17:57.1  5:47 
   43   43 Sam Miller         9    Hamilton             17:57.9  5:47 
   44   44 David Cato         10   Wauwatosa West       18:02.2  5:49 
   45   45 Rohan Sharma       12   Brookfield East      18:07.3  5:50 
   46   46 Jacob Bartzen      11   Hamilton             18:08.7  5:51 
   47   47 Jayden Smith       10   Menomonee Falls      18:12.1  5:52 
   48      Brayden Vergin     10   Hamilton             18:13.7  5:53 
   49   48 Oskar Miroslaw     12   Wauwatosa West       18:14.4  5:53 
   50   49 Henry Roemer       11   West Allis Nathan Ha 18:14.6  5:53 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   50 Trevor Griffin     10   Menomonee Falls      18:15.8  5:53 
   52   51 Chase Schellinger  10   Germantown           18:18.4  5:54 
   53   52 Devlin Conway      9    Wauwatosa East       18:19.5  5:54 
   54   53 Ben Armstrong      10   Germantown           18:20.2  5:55 
   55   54 Vibhu Besur        10   Brookfield Central   18:21.6  5:55 
   56   55 Liam Paruch        11   Germantown           18:26.9  5:57 
   57   56 Preston Plier      12   West Allis Nathan Ha 18:33.6  5:59 
   58   57 Samuel Tank        10   Wauwatosa West       18:35.0  5:59 
   59   58 Preston McCullough 9    Wauwatosa East       18:36.5  6:00 
   60      Ezra Sanchez       11   Marquette University 18:50.7  6:04 
   61      Henry Mangelsen    10   Brookfield East      18:53.2  6:05 
   62      Zachary Lunzmann   10   Menomonee Falls      19:04.6  6:09 
   63      Zachary Prescott   12   Germantown           19:17.1  6:13 
   64   59 Sammy Moll         11   Wauwatosa East       19:40.7  6:21 
   65   60 Ryan Macsurak      11   Wauwatosa West       20:31.7  6:37 
   66   61 Eli Peik           11   Wauwatosa West       21:22.9  6:53 
   67   62 Liam Loughney      11   Wauwatosa West       21:34.5  6:57 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


